Unipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes
Overview
Industrial X-Ray
Unipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes, Overview 2
About the Business Unit Industrial X-Ray
COMET Industrial X-Ray is an experienced supplier of
com po  nents and modules for industrial X-Ray appli-
cations and is proud of its reputation as the preferred

Subsystems each contain a COMET X-Ray tube, high
voltage generator with cables and coolers designed for
easy integration that will optimize system performance.
All XRS subsystems are factory prepared and tested for
hassle free installation and operation.
This novel solution demonstrates COMET’s continuous
commitment and investment in delivering real added
value to our worldwide customer base.
Overview and Configuration Information
Unipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes
Specifications subject to change without notice
Generator Tube
XRS Module Type Ordering No. Voltage Current Max. Output Ordering No. Tube type
range (kV) range (mA) power (W) connector flange example
XRS-100 XRP-100/2250/2 10008861 5– 100 0– 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXR-101
XRP-100/2250/2 10008861 5– 100 0– 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXR-160HP/11
XRP-100/2250/2 10008861 5– 100 0– 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXR-160/20
XRP-100/4500/2 10008862 5– 100 0– 45 4500 R24 651136 MXR-160/22
XRS-160 XRP-160/2250/2 10008863 7.5– 160 0– 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXR-160/20
XRP-160/2250/2 10008863 7.5– 160 0– 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXR-160HP/11
XRP-160/2250/2 10008863 7.5– 160 0– 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXRP-160C
XRP-160/4500/2 10006465 7.5– 160 0– 45 4500 R24 651136 MXR-160/22
XRS-225 XRP-225/2250/2 10008864 10– 225 0– 15 2250 R28 10001710 MXR-225HP/11
XRP-225/2250/2 10008864 10– 225 0– 15 2250 R28 10001710 MXR-225/21
XRP-225/4500/2 10006466 10– 225 0– 30 4500 R28 10001710 MXR-225/21
XRP-225/4500/2 10006466 10– 225 0– 30 4500 R28 10001710 MXR-225/22
Unipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes, Overview 3
Unipolar X-Ray tube
Cooling hoses Xm